
Unihockey_KSM_2015_Knaben
Organiser: KSM

Date: 19.01.2015, Start: 08:00

Event Location: Burkertsmatt, 8967 Widen

Match Duration: 8 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Live Results
Participants

1 Kn1_B2a_Dario Hausherr 6 Kn6_S2a_Samuel_Garcia

2 Kn2_B2b_Lance_Rhiner 7 Kn7_S2b_Andreas_Carl

3 Kn3_B2c_Jannick_Renold 8 Kn8_S2c_Sam_Nahadi

4 Kn4_Rcd_Hamza_Hajradini 9 Kn9_S2c_Manu_Carvalho

5 Kn5_S2a_Txeru_Riccio

No. Start Match Result Pl Participant G GD Pts

1 08:00 Kn1_B2a_Dario Hausherr Kn9_S2c_Manu_Carvalho 1  : 0 1. Kn3_B2c_Jannick_Renold 25  : 8 17 18

2 08:10 Kn2_B2b_Lance_Rhiner Kn7_S2b_Andreas_Carl 3  : 0 2. Kn1_B2a_Dario Hausherr 22  : 10 12 18

3 08:20 Kn4_Rcd_Hamza_Hajradini Kn5_S2a_Txeru_Riccio 0  : 0 3. Kn2_B2b_Lance_Rhiner 21  : 11 10 18

4 08:30 Kn6_S2a_Samuel_Garcia Kn3_B2c_Jannick_Renold 0  : 4 4. Kn5_S2a_Txeru_Riccio 11  : 13 -2 13

5 08:40 Kn8_S2c_Sam_Nahadi Kn1_B2a_Dario Hausherr 2  : 5 5. Kn4_Rcd_Hamza_Hajradini 7  : 13 -6 13

6 08:50 Kn7_S2b_Andreas_Carl Kn9_S2c_Manu_Carvalho 1  : 1 6. Kn8_S2c_Sam_Nahadi 21  : 14 7 12

7 09:00 Kn5_S2a_Txeru_Riccio Kn2_B2b_Lance_Rhiner 0  : 1 7. Kn7_S2b_Andreas_Carl 9  : 22 -13 5

8 09:10 Kn3_B2c_Jannick_Renold Kn4_Rcd_Hamza_Hajradini 6  : 0 8. Kn9_S2c_Manu_Carvalho 5  : 13 -8 4

9 09:20 Kn8_S2c_Sam_Nahadi Kn6_S2a_Samuel_Garcia 4  : 1 9. Kn6_S2a_Samuel_Garcia 5  : 22 -17 4

10 09:30 Kn7_S2b_Andreas_Carl Kn1_B2a_Dario Hausherr 2  : 1

11 09:40 Kn9_S2c_Manu_Carvalho Kn5_S2a_Txeru_Riccio 0  : 3

12 09:50 Kn2_B2b_Lance_Rhiner Kn3_B2c_Jannick_Renold 1  : 3

13 10:00 Kn4_Rcd_Hamza_Hajradini Kn8_S2c_Sam_Nahadi 1  : 0

14 10:10 Kn1_B2a_Dario Hausherr Kn6_S2a_Samuel_Garcia 4  : 0

15 10:20 Kn5_S2a_Txeru_Riccio Kn7_S2b_Andreas_Carl 3  : 2

16 10:30 Kn3_B2c_Jannick_Renold Kn9_S2c_Manu_Carvalho 1  : 0

17 10:40 Kn8_S2c_Sam_Nahadi Kn2_B2b_Lance_Rhiner 2  : 3

18 10:50 Kn6_S2a_Samuel_Garcia Kn4_Rcd_Hamza_Hajradini 0  : 1

19 11:00 Kn5_S2a_Txeru_Riccio Kn1_B2a_Dario Hausherr 2  : 1

20 11:10 Kn7_S2b_Andreas_Carl Kn3_B2c_Jannick_Renold 2  : 5

21 11:20 Kn9_S2c_Manu_Carvalho Kn8_S2c_Sam_Nahadi 0  : 1

22 13:40 Kn2_B2b_Lance_Rhiner Kn6_S2a_Samuel_Garcia 4  : 1

23 13:50 Kn1_B2a_Dario Hausherr Kn4_Rcd_Hamza_Hajradini 4  : 2

24 14:00 Kn3_B2c_Jannick_Renold Kn5_S2a_Txeru_Riccio 2  : 3

25 14:10 Kn8_S2c_Sam_Nahadi Kn7_S2b_Andreas_Carl 7  : 1

26 14:20 Kn6_S2a_Samuel_Garcia Kn9_S2c_Manu_Carvalho 0  : 4

27 14:30 Kn4_Rcd_Hamza_Hajradini Kn2_B2b_Lance_Rhiner 1  : 3

28 14:40 Kn3_B2c_Jannick_Renold Kn1_B2a_Dario Hausherr 1  : 2

29 14:50 Kn5_S2a_Txeru_Riccio Kn8_S2c_Sam_Nahadi 0  : 5
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30 15:00 Kn7_S2b_Andreas_Carl Kn6_S2a_Samuel_Garcia 1  : 1

31 15:10 Kn9_S2c_Manu_Carvalho Kn4_Rcd_Hamza_Hajradini 0  : 1

32 15:20 Kn1_B2a_Dario Hausherr Kn2_B2b_Lance_Rhiner 4  : 1

33 15:30 Kn8_S2c_Sam_Nahadi Kn3_B2c_Jannick_Renold 0  : 3

34 15:40 Kn6_S2a_Samuel_Garcia Kn5_S2a_Txeru_Riccio 2  : 0

35 15:50 Kn4_Rcd_Hamza_Hajradini Kn7_S2b_Andreas_Carl 1  : 0

36 16:00 Kn2_B2b_Lance_Rhiner Kn9_S2c_Manu_Carvalho 5  : 0
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